
Jakarta International
Velodrome

WED 29 AUG 2018

Cycling Track

Men's Sprint

Quarterfinals

Results

Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NOC 1st

Race
2nd

Race
Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.317

69.788

10.336

69.659

1 121 IM Chaebin KOR Winner Winner

2 110 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ +0.160 +0.084

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.269

70.114

10.617

67.816

10.432

69.018

1 157 SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus MAS +0.009 Winner Winner

2 9 XU Chao CHN Winner +0.004 +0.085

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.524

68.415

10.337

69.653

1 93 FUKAYA Tomohiro JPN Winner Winner

2 11 ZHOU Yu CHN +0.039 +0.061

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.237

70.333

10.515

68.474

1 159 AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni MAS Winner Winner

2 99 WAKIMOTO Yuta JPN +0.018 +0.358

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

No 159 AWANG MA (MAS)
Warning for incorrect behaviour

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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