

Jakarta

Palembang 2018









Results

Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	NOC	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				000 T	40.047	40.000	
Heat 1				200m Time: Average Speed km/h:	10.317 69.788	10.336 69.659	
	1	121	IM Chaebin	KOR	Winner	Winner	
	2	110	VORZHEV Pavel	KAZ	+0.160	+0.084	
				200m Time:	10.269	10.617	10.432
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	70.114	67.816	69.018
	1	157	SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus	MAS	+0.009	Winner	Winner
	2	9	XU Chao	CHN	Winner	+0.004	+0.085
				200m Time:	10.524	10.337	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	68.415	69.653	
	1	93	FUKAYA Tomohiro	JPN	Winner	Winner	
	2	11	ZHOU Yu	CHN	+0.039	+0.061	
				200m Time:	10.237	10.515	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	70.333	68.474	
	1	159	AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni	MAS	Winner	Winner	
	2	99	WAKIMOTO Yuta	JPN	+0.018	+0.358	

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

No 159 AWANG MA (MAS) Warning for incorrect behaviour



